

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - construction of					
R/c Bridge in Patna, Karkilipat					
Four Lane (HH'D) Kc 49th Km					
to Chaur-Nagarnagar RCD					
Road Kc 5th Km Chhotiphat					
at CH. 3200 m.					
Agency - Sri Sanjay Kumar.					
Ag't No. 05/SBD/20.09.2019.					
Work order - 20.9.2019.					
Completion - 19.09.2022.					
Date of entry - 5.03.2022.					

(ROAD)

(1) Setting out as per MORD
Specification etc as applicable

City-wide TMB P-8

7.48 Km @ 15369.81/Km = 1,14,966 =

(2) Cleaning and grubbing road

Land etc as applicable -

City-wide TMB P-8

32.506 Hect. @ 55127.05/Hect. = 18,11,463 =

(3) Construction of embankment

with apd. materials etc -

1,09,158.30 m³ vide TMB P-831,000.00 m³ vide TMB No 7302, P-471,40,158.30 m³ @ 228.95/m³ = 32,089,243 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35/81) PIF drainage spouts					
Complete as per drawing etc.					
32 Nos vide TMB P-14					
@ 665.16/each -					21,285.20
(36/84) PIF strip steel expansion					
Joint etc all complete -					
42.25 m vide TMB P-15					
@ 13199.25/m -					5,57,668.20
(37/85) PIF Gommutter Pre					
welded Jt filler etc -					
33.80 m vide TMB P-15					
@ 321.82/m -					10878.20
<u>H.L. BRIDGE (2x18.75m)</u>					
(38/107) Eff in excavation in					
foundation etc all complete -					
552.723 m ³ vide TMB P-15					
@ 319.65/m ³					1,76,678.20
(39/108) PIR PCC M15 grade lev. course					
Below pile cap etc -					
27.702 m ³ vide TMB P-15					
@ 6480.25/m ³					1,79,516.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(55/129) PIF Strip deep expansion Joint etc deep capsule -					
25.35 m wide TURB P-18					
@ 12197.25/m				✓	334,601.20
(56/130) PIF 20mm thick com-fibre band etc deep capsule -					
33.80 m wide TURB P-18					
@ 321.82/m				✓	10,878.20
(57/131) PIF Joint filler in exp. Joint etc deep capsule					
33.80 m wide TURB P-18					
@ 452.22/m				✓	15285.20
- (A) ₹ 17,78,92,459.20					
Add Signiorage fee -					
wide TURB P-18				✓	13,57,955.20
wide MB No 7302, P-48				✓	3,50,495.20
(1st on A/c)				✓	17,08,450.20
Total Signiorage fee up to 1st on A/c -				✓	17,08,450.20 - (B)
TOTAL (A) + (B) =				✓	17,96,00,909.20
Less 10% A/c. Agt. @				(-)	1,79,60,091.20
				✓	16,16,40,818.20
Less Previous Payment wide TURB P-18				(-)	14,38,04,914.20
				✓	1,78,35,904.20

Joseph
5.03.2022
J.E.

Himanshu
05.03.2022
Continuation

9/3/22